Fage i Mini Dags Likc These%Nichol

Fattcrn Name: Mini Dags | ike These-Nichol
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [eaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 Janc”e Nichol ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
260w X 325h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 10-3/8w X 13hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

2 2 DMC 1¢és Pewter VY LT
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-\VY DK
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD
DMC »io Black

DMC »i5 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 347 Salmon-\VY DK
DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 350 Cora-MD

DMC 351 Coral

DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-| T
DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.
DMC 434 Brown-l T

DMC 43¢ Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Gireen-VY LT
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
DMC 5o Blue Green-DK
DMC 520 Fern Green-DK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 612 Drab Brown-L T
DMC 640 BeigeGray—DK
DMC 645 Bcavchra3~\/YDK
DMC 647 BeaverGra3~MD
DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT
DMC 720 OrangeSpice-DK
DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 730 Olive Green-VY DK
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
DMC 739 Tan-ULVYLT
DMC 742 Yellow-DK.

DMC 760 Salmon
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Fage 2 Mini Dags Likc These%Nichol

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

772
779
780
801
8%%
842
918
219
920
922
924
927
254
9%6
938
950
961
977

9953
3011

5012
3022
509 |
5033
5528
5348
3350
3363
3364
3685
5722
3771
5776
5778
5782
5787
5799
5814
5816
5817
5822
5826

Yellow Green-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Coffee Brown-DK_
Golden Olive- T
Beige Brown-VY LT
Red Copper-DK

Red Coppcr
Copper-MD
Copper-L. T

Grray Grreen-\Y DK
Grray Green-L T
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Gireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Desert Sancl-LT
Dust9 Rosc~DK
Golden Brown-l T
Aquamarinc~LT

Kl’uaki Grecn—DK

K haki Green-MD
Brown Gray-MD
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Salmon-PDK.

Yellow Goreen-l T
Dustg Kosc~UL DK
Finc Green-MD

Fine Green
Mauve-DK

Shell Pink-MD

Terra Cotta-ULL VY LT
hAahogangJ_T‘

Terra Cotta~]__T
Mocha Brown-| T
Beige Gray V'Y DK
Pewter Gray V'Y DK
Aquamarine

Celadon Green-MD
Celadon Green-l T
Straw-L T

Golden Brown
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Fage % Mini Dags Likc These%Nichol

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5827
5829
%8%0
58%2
5854
%848
%852
5855
3856
%858
3860
%861

3862
3864

Golden Brown-Fale
Old Gold-VY DK
Terra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-MD
Grape-DK

Teal Green-MD
Straw-\VY DK
Autumn Gold—LT
Mahogany-IL VY LT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 Mini Dags Likc These%Nichol Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 168 874 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.2%9
ODMC 224 456 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.125
B DMC 300 390 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.106
B DMC 301 i79 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.049
BDMC 310 6054 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.65%
BEDMC 315 i24 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
B DMC 347 51% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.140
B DMC 349 i91 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.052
B DMC 350 8%0 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0227
EDMC 351 761 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.208
EDMC 370 1136 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.310
ODMC 372 2168 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.592
B DMC 400 76 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.021
B DMC 434 3%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.09%
ODMC 43¢ 441 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.39%
EDMC 471 561 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.15%
B DMC 498 349 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.095
B DMC 501 i2%5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
B DMC 520 464 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.127
ODMC 524 1469 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0401
EDMC 612 17%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0475
EDMC 440 1899 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0519
B DMC 645 765 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.209
EDMC 447 1048 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.286
ODMC 448 1506 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) o411
B DMC 720 884 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.241
ODMC 729 8%9 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.229
BDMC 730 245 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.067
ODMC 738 2379 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.650
CODMC 739 275% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.752
ODMC 742 1855 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.507
ODMC 760 399 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.109
ODMC 772 716 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.196
BDMC 779 i240 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.%3%9
B DMC 780 163 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.045
B DMC soi 61% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.167



Fage 5 Mini Dags Likc These%Nichol

Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
EDMC 833 i0%% o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.282
CODMC 842 1868 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.510
BDMC 918 281 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.077
EDMC 919 181 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.049
B DMC 920 2%5 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.064
EDMC 922 1435 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.392
BDMC 924 89 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.024
ODMC 927 60% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.165
B DMC 934 1092 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.298
B DMC 936 686 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.187
B DMC 938 1650 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0451
CODMC 950 1827 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0499
B DMC 961 52 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.014
ODMC 977 1794 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0490
B DMC 993 234 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.064
B DMC 3011 i3%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.%365
B DMC 3012 i317 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.360
B DMC 3022 048 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.286
B DMC 3031 980 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.268
CODMC 3033 476 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.40%
EDMC 3328 872 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.238
ODMC 3348 974 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.266
B DMC 3350 61 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.017
EDMC 3363 1028 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.281
B DMC 3364 1216 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.3%2
B DMC 3485 279 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.076
B DMC 3722 559 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.15%
CODMC 3771 087 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.297
EDMC 3776 1159 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0316
EDMC 3778 1380 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0377
ODMC 3782 1651 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0451
B DMC 3787 i4%9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.%9%
BDMC 3799 772 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0211
BDMC 3814 ii o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.00%
BEDMC 3816 323 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.088
ODMC 3817 604 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.165
ODMC 3822 1563 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0427
B DMC 3826 342 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.09%
ODMC 3827 3082 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.842
EDMC 3829 695 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.190
B DMC 3820 1055 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.288
B DMC 3832 39 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 0.011



Fage 6 Mini Days | ike T hese-Nichol

Michele Sagctta

Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3834 67 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o 0.018
B DMC 3848 27 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.007
EDMC 3852 756 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.206
CODMC 3855 1155 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0315
CODMC 3856 1299 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.355
B DMC 3858 524 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.14%
B DMC 3860 710 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.194
EDMC 3861 465 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.127
B DMC 3862 962 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.263
ODMC 3864 1587 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 04%%



